
2012 – 2013 SPECIAL EDUCATION 
ADVISORY COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
 
Margaret Adams – Southern California 
Law Office of Margaret Adams 
12526 High Bluff Drive, Suite 300 
San Diego, CA 92130 
Telephone: (858) 509-7750 
E-mail: mimiadams@gmail.com 
 
Traci Bean – Northern California 
Total Education Solutions 
1329 Howe Avenue, Suite 101 
Sacramento, CA 95825 
Telephone: (916) 564-5010 
E-mail: tbean@tesidea.com 
 
Margaret Broussard – Northern California 
Law Office of Margaret Broussard 
1420 E. Roseville Parkway, Suite 140-308 
Roseville, CA 95661 
Telephone: (916) 722-2370 
E-mail: pegthelawyer@aol.com 
 
Cole Dalton – Southern California 
Dalton Law Group, PC 
555 West 5th Street, Suite 3100 
Los Angeles, CA 90013 
Telephone: (213) 996-8426 
E-mail: coledalton@daltonlawgroup.com 
 
Maureen Dolan – Southern California 
32101 Crystalaire Dr. 
Llano, CA 93544 
Telephone: (661) 305-5243 
E-mail: mdolan@avhsd.org 
 
Elias R. Economou – Southern California  
Augustin Egelsee LLP 
8141 E. Kaiser Blvd., Suite 315 
Anaheim Hills, CA 92808 
Telephone: (714) 282-1242 
E-mail: eli@ockidslaw.com 
 
 

 
 
 
Amy Foody – Southern California 
WESELPA 
8265 Aspen Ave., Suite 200 
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730 
Telephone: (909) 476-6137 
E-mail: Amy_foody@sbcss.k12.ca.us 
 
Marcy Gutierrez – Northern California 
Gutierrez Law Group 
815 28th Street 
Sacramento, CA 95816 
Telephone: (916) 492-2200 
E-mail: Marcy@GutierrezLawGroup.com 
 
Sundee Johnson – Southern California 
Atkinson, Andelson, Loya, Ruud & Romo 
12800 Center Court Drive, Suite 300 
Cerritos, CA 90703 
Telephone: (562) 653-3200 
E-mail: sjohnson@aalrr.com 
 
Carol Williams Lally – Southern California 
26 Ranchview Road 
Rolling Hills Estates, CA 90274 
Telephone: (310) 465-0897 
E-mail: cwlally@cox.net 
 
Jessica Leavitt – Northern California 
3908 Cerrito Ave. 
Oakland, CA 94611 
Telephone: (510) 774-1121 
Email: Jessie.Leavitt@gmail.com 
 
Miho Murai – Southern California 
P.O. Box 26990 
Los Angeles, CA 90026 
Telephone: (323) 863-5226 
E-mail: mihomuraiesq@yahoo.com 
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Sam Neustadt – Northern California 
Assistant Superintendent, SELPA 
Solano County Office of Education 
5100 Business Center Drive 
Fairfield, CA 94534 
Telephone: (707) 399-4460 
E-mail: sneustadt@solanocoe.net 
 
Mary Peitso – Northern California 
Heisinger, Buck & Morris 
P.O. Box 5427 
NW Corner 6th & Dolores 
Carmel, CA 93921 
Telephone: (831) 920-8781 
E-mail: mpeitso@gmail.com 
 
Kent Rezowalli – Northern California 
Director  
Tri-Valley SELPA 
4665 Bernal Ave. 
Pleasanton, CA 94566 
Telephone: (925) 426-4293 
E-mail: Krezowalli@Pleasanton.K12.ca.us 
 
Catherine Sherman – Northern California 
Johanna Boss High School 
7650 So Newcastle Rd., 
Stockton, CA 95213 
Telephone: (916) 667-3993 
E-mail: Catherine.Sherman@cdcr.ca.gov 
 
Blanca Siebels – Southern California 
Foothill Family Service 
3122 Ewing Ave. 
Altadena, CA 91001 
Telephone: (626) 536-4105 
E-mail: bsiebels@thegenysysgroup.com 
 
Loren Soukup – Northern California 
Assistant General Counsel 
Schools & College Legal Services of California 
5350 Skylane Blvd. 
Santa Rosa, CA 95403 
Telephone: (707) 524-2690 
lsoukup@sciscal.org 
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